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ESTIMATE TO REPAIR SURVEYOR NAME -
¥ /0,455-¥( [oATe oF surRvEY

VEHICLE NO. :SGV 8444 B TIME OF il?iﬁﬁ‘

MAKE : TOYOTA

MODEL : PREVIA AERAS 2.4 CVT MR DATE : 30-Apr-19

YEAR 12018 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 27-Apr-19

CHASSIS NO  : JTEGD56M207158126 THIRD PARTY REF : SKT 9530 T/ AXA

|_ No. 4 Parts Descri Labour Unit Prics Ttam Amt Amount

V1 pe | Rear Bumper $ A B59.80 |—
2 pes )~ |Rear Bumper Retalner $ 48.85 $ ; 7 97.70 | —

-, A pc Rear Bumper Tow Cover " ] "/ 2580 | — o
L Avpcs Rear Bumper Sensor $ 369.404 0 et | § 4R A BTR.Y
P,-m pcs Rear Bumper Clips $ 480 § Me, 48.00 |—

A pe Rear End Panel $ & 789.80 v:;’
~Tpock |Rear End Panel Top Gamish ‘ $ me¢ 358.70 | 7
Vipei® |Tallgate 7 $°7 1,324.40 | —
L 1pe | |Taligate Rubber 7 Itses 7, 8.1 —
pApe 1L |Tallgate Lock A s 521.20 |\ —

1pcl?  |Taligate Inner Trim Board ¥7/ a8s.90 | 74/

1pellf [Tallgate Chrome Moulding e T IE 298.50 :ﬁ’
1pe |l |Tallagte Centre Emblem $ 78.87

LA Pes [, |Taligate Lamps "’f"‘ftm $ 555.1!:‘\""‘!&*-/ $ 60 70 el
Rear Windscrean-cfw Moulding + st 45800 ——

1pe |¥ |Rear Fender Inner Trim e B2 881,22 | 707
2 pes+5—{Taillamps 45820 -L—osran-re—
1 g F—tiear-Exhaust-Silencer-Box LT T 17 R

—Lom373.32-
:'!*pu-'rr— Z s —

1 pc ~3 |Front Bumper $ % 78462 7 .7'/
10 pes Front Bumper Clips $ 480 £ |3 At. 48.00| 7
J_pr_;lﬁmﬂzmrn.umrhr T
2 pes 3, |Front Bumper Retalner $ B0.55 $ 717 161.10 [—

pc -1} |Front Bumper Lower Grille $ €M 29810 [—

L pc 29 |Front Bumper Centre Garnish $ ¢m ags20| 7V

L pe | |Front Top Grille $ @ 561,70 |7
—l—ﬂd’rw ‘.I"—"

b §9780-30 B,145.19
Less 25% 4,536.30
-1k QU5 . I61% 13,608.89
1 tubey] |Rear Windscreen Sealant S.Nett $T335-1+G $ “e, 40.00 |—
et 3/ Number Plate S.Nett SN 8110.00| * A, 80.00 |—
To putty and spray painting s 1,800.00 |/ Fo-,
To replace rear windscreen glass b $3000.0C $ lgggg .?..
To transfer tailgate fiitting \ ef
To replace rear triming pge $|ﬂ.-'-&55-lf§ 80.00 | —
lencer-box— ——= 2k
- |and-centre-pipe— v
To check rear wiring and replace A dﬁﬁs s 80.00 |~
o oot 3{“\“, $ 120.00 | 42t
Labour Charges 1,800.00 /Jg,(-
_mh+ Jotal = — = == I

Line Tan Molor Phe Lid

Bik 178 Sift Ming Drive #03-08 Sin Ming Autccare Singapare STITE
TecES-64520000 Faw B5-84580127
Co.Reg No,'#G3072770

Email admundd@L TM 53

Wedsita www LTMsg

GST Rag NoM2-0018088-0
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ESTIMATE TO REPAIR SURVEYOR NAME
DATE OF SURVEY
VEHICLE NO, :5SGV B444 B TIME OF SURVEY
MAKE : TOYOTA
MODEL : PREVIA AERAS 2.4 CVT MR DATE : 30-Apr-19
YEAR ;2018 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 27-Apr-19
CHASSIS NO : JTEGDS8M207158126 THIRD PARTY REF : SKT 9539 T/ AXA
Ne. Parts Description/ Labour | Type | Unit Price | Nett Itam Amt Amount
1pc Rear Bumper 5 ‘gl; B59.80 |—
2 pes Rear Bumper Retainer $ 48.85 $ .__\’ 97.70 | —
2 pcs Rear Bumper Refiector $ 59.22 $ = 11844 | x
1pe Rear Bumper Tow Cover P n, & 2580 | e——
Arpcs Rear Bumper Sensar $ 369.40 heev | s 1,477.60 | &A1
10 pcs Rear Bumper Clips $§ 480 £ Me,  48.00 |—vm
1pc Rear End Panel % 78980 | 7T
1 pc Rear End Panel Top Garnish % asa.70 | 7
1 pc Rear End Panel Trim $ 588.70 | 7
1 pc Tailgate s"f? 1,324.40 | —
1pc  [Tailgate Rubber 23 litkes 368.11 | «—
1pc Tallgate Lock 5 E2” 521.20 |
1pc Tailgate Inner Trim Board g 489.90 | 7
1pc Tailgate Chrome Moulding 5 298.50 | 7
1pc Tailagte Centre Emblem $ 78.87 |—
2 pcs Tallgate Lamps $ 558.10 $ 1,116.20 | 7
1pc Rear Windscreen c/w Moulding 1 1,458.00 | -7
1pc Rear Fender Inner Trim s 881.22 | 7
2 pcs Taillamps $ 458.70 s /= 917.40 | x
1pc Rear Exhaust Silencer Box 1 1,102.80 |7
2 pcs Rear Exhaust Silencer Mounting $ BB8.66 s f 177.32 | X
1pe Exhaust Centre Pipe 5 1,580.11 | 7
1pc Front Bumper 3 78462 | 7
10 pcs Front Bumper Clips $ 4.80 5 48.00 | 7
1pc Front Reinforcement 5 358.40 | =7
2 pcs Front Bumper Retainer $ B80.55 $ 7 161.10 | —
1 pc Frant Bumper Lower Grille $ €M 208.10 |—
1l pc Front Bumper Centre Garnish $ 488.20 | 7
1 pc Front Top Grille £ 561.70 | 7
lpc  |Bonnet s 7% 766.50 |X
$ 18,145.19
Less 25% $ 4,536.30
$ 13,608.89
1 tube Rear Windscreen Sealant S.Nett s 7% 40,00 |—
1 set Number Plate S.Nett s 4 80.00 |—
To putty and spray painting $  1,800.00 |/ For,
To replace rear windscreen glass $ 120.00 |
To transfer tallgate fiitting $ B0.OO | Ser
To replace rear triming = B80.00 | e
To replace exhaust silencer box -
and centre pipe < | 120.00 | <
To check rear wiring and replace s 80.00 |«
sensor
To anti-rust % 120.00 ("l’
Labour Charges % 1,800.00 | /2
TORATotal (3 17?5‘5‘5. s
¢ Tan Viewor P Ll
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» Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owener 10 Type Singapore NRIC

Crmer 10 B225E

Vehicle Details

Wehicle Mo SGVE444B

Vehicle to be Exported; Mo

Intended Deregistration Date: 29 Apr 2019

Vehicle Make TOYOTA

Vehicle Model: PREVIA AERAS 2.4 CVT MR
Primary Colour: White

Manufacturing Year 2018

Engine Mo ZAT1ALDATA

Chassis No. JTEGDS&M207 158126
Maximum Pawer Output 125.0kW (147 bhpl
Open Market Valug: $34.485.00

Original Registration Date 26 Mar 2018

First Reglstration Date 26 Mar 2018

Transfer Count ]

Actual ARF Paild $40285.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligihility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 25 Mar 2028

PARF Rebate Amaount: £3021300

Intended COE Rebate Detalls

COE Expiry Date 25 Mar 2028

COE Category: E - Open - all sxcept motorcyche
COE Period({Years): 10

QP Paid: $38.801.00

COE Rebate Amount: $34.534.00
TotalRebate Amount $64.747.00

The information contained herein (s correct as at 29 Apr 2019

OK



Nivitha !LI{K Autnz

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 30 April 2019 4:15 PM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: Survey Request - Qur Client : SGV8444B  Your Insured : 5KT9539T D.OA:
27/04/2019

Attachments: ESTIMATE.pdf; GIA.PDF

Importance: High PM”: Richard

v Out
Hi
team E‘ ] ‘/

Tp Smart. Kindly assist. 1. k13 P ")

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin
LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiEwnn@kkaute.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: richard@Itm.sg <richard @Itm.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 30 April, 2019 12:53 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motar Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Mandy <mandy@Itm.sg>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Our Client ;: SGV8444B Your Insured ; SKT9539T D.0.A : 27/04/2019
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Good Afternoon 5ir / Madam,

We are assisting our mutual client the vehicle owner of SGV84448 to submit a claim against your insured, SKT9539T
which we understand that you are insurer at the material time of the accident.

We now enclosed the following documents for your easy reference :

« Our mutual client GIA report
s Repair Estimate

Please let us have a list of your external surveyor for us to choose.
Thank you and regards,

Riskard Fp

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg
+65 6452 0893 (Office)



. "5 6458 9127 (Facsimile}
+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!
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WAL CEM. AR
How businuss
CHEMIC ENGINEERING SERVICES FTIE LTO
61 KAKI BUKIT AVE 1 date
NDE-25 SHUN LI INDUSTRIAL PARK 19/06/2018
SINGAPORE 417943
yolar sarvioin g distribuios
MDIVINE INSURANCE AGENCY / 05578
Policy Schedule by
y 6B34 4432
Your SmartDrive Comprehensive Essential
Your polley snapshot
Policykokar aamn CHEMIC ENGINEERING SERWICES  Podlcy nambar WAL/ GAIETHRE
FIELID
Cover Comprabensie FIN / NRIC SKTRBANT
Partod of Insurance from 208/08,/2018 1o 26/08,2018 (both dates inciusive)
I I .I-. III,..I..II I.I.I I I I[ I - I - s e I. .y le = _ o
Gross Premium after 40% NCD SGD w0 B4
Total Discournts - 56D 1022
7% GST SGD 62 1
Finsl Promlum 5GD §50.06
Your benefits highlights et 80 Prolacy Woding for flul turts and corditions)

™ 2% 1 Toveirg & Tianezortatan o S gaioie of (rersen
s Wingscreen Replascement with Excees OF Repair your wingecreen al your profamed location and get $50 cosh rewant with no swess
- Gusrsmesd Repairs for teebo [12) Monihs
+  Losaor Demage
«  Legal Liability
Vehicle dotalls
Maks & Modal of Vehich HONDA VETEL 1.5 Yaar of manulschire 20185
Vahiche reglstration mumbar SKTREINT Typa of Lisa Frivate use
Pindy fypn Bal 00N Engine capacity (cc) 1406
Seating capacity (excl driver) 5§ Engine numbar 15835 4560
Cif-Peak car No Chassis numdse: RU11021448
Insured s estmated Markat Yalue Markst Vaiug ot the ime of Loas (including scoessanes and spare pans)
Limitation to use As per Certificate of Insurance
Finance Loan Compary TOKYU CENIUHY LEASING (S) PIELTD

Excess appllcable ;ww i founy Worting for other s poiicatie Eacesse)

Basic Own Damage Erxcess =G0 400 (X
‘Windscraen Excess G0 10C 00

Drivers detalls

AXA Insarwnce P Lid (19990351 3M) lor2
B Snanton Wy #24-00 AXA Towsr

Singapora DABEALL

Custarmer Contre. #81-01



hhan Drver W WE CHENG 4O 1R 12 years)

Addltional clauses & endorsements to your policy

|'|I|.

What you should do
& Heep this Policy Schedule as recond of imurance cover for your vehicle
= This Schedule should ba read |n conjunchion with the Terms and Conditions of the Policy Wording

AJA Inpsrance Ple Lid

hea 1= an suto-generaing document and hence No Sgnalure M regured

Iasymd by 05579001 -Maggs Chan on 18,/06/2018
2arz

redefining /insurance A



22018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = Menu

« Re:TP MANDATE IA-S9M01LQY

Type
© Question

Message

Hi Vivian, kindly note when seeking mandate |4, page 1 of revision should not contain checked items. For
LOU (above 1800CC), LOU should be up to $100/day (1A indicate $110). Hence, proceed for proposed
quantum referred to Page 2 of mandate |A. Thanks

Reply

hitps.//vp.smartclaims. s com.sg/claim-portalhtmiindex-vandor-sarvice-requests. himb#servico-requests/view-message/ TserviceRequestNumbe_.. 111
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L LIM TAN MOTUR

Date: 17 N 10 Your Ref: CCA/ASM1900TE21/]
Our ref: LTP042018/034 (SGV 8444 B)

{ WITHOUT PREJUDICE )

Attentlon To: M5 CHEW HBIAD TONG (From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
Insurance Company : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Doar SirfMdm,
IN THE MATTER OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING BGVI4448 & SKTESIOT ON I7.04.2019
We refer to lhe above malter.

‘We are instructed and authorised by our cllent to guantify, to act and negotiate settiemant
in related to fhe above rosd traffic sccident that was caused by your insured.

All supporting documents are enciosed herewlin:-

[ x ] Authorization To Act [ x ] Original Tax Invelce no. INVAGE10
| ] Original Rental Receipt and Agresmant [ x ] LTAsearch recaipt
| ] Latter Of Discharge [ 1

Survey was dono by Insurance Instruction and was surveyed by Mr Kenneth
on _ &May-19

As a result of the accldent, our cllent's vehicle was damaged and has been pul to less and
Expenses, particulars of which are as follows:-

1] Costof repair (inclusive of 7% GST) $ 11,187.34

2] Loss of Use (§110.00 = 10 Days) -1 1,100.00

3] LTA Search $ 7.45
Total § 1220479

Please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days. If you agreeable lo the above, please forward
rwrplrmnl. Flrmnmtnblhlmddlrlcﬂrtnml TAHIIUTOHFTEU‘DH!I‘HH uuu.mm

Your faithfully
Mandy Lim
Email; ndy{E@Itm.

Lim Tan Molor Pie Lig
Bik 176 Sin Ming Crive 803-00 Sin Ming Aulocare Singapone 375721
Tel85-84520803 Fax 65-84530127 Esmail adw-u.ma@LTM_uu Wabaha  www LTH sg
Co.Reg No 18983072770 GST Rag Mo M2-0015088-0
The cocumant must no! ba reproduced, in whol@ of in pan., of giscioscd o Iird pany or parmes without he pnor wiiten congent of Lim
Tan Motor Pis Lig




Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Tuesday, 21 May 20719 4:17 PM

To: ‘themic@singnet.com.sg’

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT9539T / SGVB444B/ OTHERS ALONG PIE TOA PAYOH ON
27/04/2019

CHEMIC ENGINEERING SERVICES PTE LTD

Attn: Ms, Agnes / Mr. Loh Wei Cheng

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19007621/Kpa3
YOUR REF : SKT9539T
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT9539T / SGV8444B/ OTHERS ALONG PIE TOA PAYOH ON 27/04/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
muotor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SGV8444B
against your motor insurance policy.

Jased on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had was involved in a 6
sehicle chain collision and your vehicle was the 5th vehicle. Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you
and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had
occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settiement with
third party claimant.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD — if applicable) will be withheld for the time being pending for
linal allocation of liability in settlement by our principal.

VWe shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
zlaim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date
of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
thznchna@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at AXA's reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle

Driver’'s Letter of Employment

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

& & & & & & § =@



« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us'informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Farty(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

'n the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
ndamnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us al 6256 3561 or emall us at
rhanchna@lkkauto.com.

i"lzase quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Hest Regards,

#hanchna| Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)




To Whom It May Concern

AUTHORIZATIONTO ACT

I/'We, LIM CHOONG FANG IVY (LIN CHUNFANG IVY) ('the third party Claimant")
RDENV INGAPORE 589484 (Address)

owner of SGV8444B (vehicle number) hereby authorize LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD
('the workshop') to act for me with respect to my/our claim for repair costs and/or
rental and/or Loss of use (‘claim') for my/our vehicle number SGV8444B that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 27-Apr-19 (date)Along PIE
TOWARDS CHANGI NEAR ALONG TOA PAYOH (locate on) involving vehicle
number SKT9539T (the accident').

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim
in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in
favour of the workshop.

Dated this 29" (day) of Aprll (month) 2019 {year)

Signed By ' the third party c}‘l;unt ! Signed By ' the workshop’ y



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vahicde No: - SKT 853087 [insd veh)
SGV B444B (TP veh) | Model: de a-}t. frgw'ﬁ =331 e
Date of Accident/ Time: G018
Repair Estimate 5 TH T
Final Repair Cost 1% " 11,187.34
Loss of Use 15 1,000.00 | |0 days at & 100-Mper day
Rental [if any) .5 daysat § per day
LTA / GIA Search Fee 5 | 7.45
Othery: 15 )
L5 |
Final Settlement Sum i$ | 1215000 | Chlobal Sum)
Payee Name: LM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [%] YEB | | NO  (Kindly indicate below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Warkshop! Agreed Liabllity (%]
Bl For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Appiicable; Yes/ No  BOLA Scenario No: 3§ _
BOLA Lability: __ \0O  |%) Assessed Liabily (*): O (%)
* Assessed Lighillty to be filled only for choin collisions ond for coses where BOLA does not apply
Remarks!
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT 1S ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

1. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the svent, rental
agreement / involces are not received within 7 doys of this signed confirmation, we will revert to loss of use clalm
per the NIMA rates.

We/l confirmed that this Is a full and final settiement that we and or our chent
pollcyholdar/autharised driver Mortfeasor) for any and all (osses [pasy/

|AXA and thelr

We confirmed that Wi have the authority of owr client to act for and

D\/ | f\f\/zll

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp  Signature dFwithess / Warkshop stamp (il appli ]

Name of Aepresentative:  Mandy Lim Name of Witness: ard Ang
Date: 4 019 Date:  4th July 2019
Uy))
Slgna SRy Pupyr representative Provide always that this discharge of my claim
Nume of of [Aepresentative: for damages relating to the damage to my
Dots: vehicle shall not prejudice or alfect or
MFN\L\ preclude me from making a further claim for '\
general and special damages for my personal | )
injuries sustained in the same accident

AXA insyrance Me Ltd (Company Reg, Mo 199503512M)
# shenion Wy K24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 0611

AXA Customer Centre #01-21/12

Telephane: +55 G880 4834 - asa.com g



LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD

I_"' " TITIvEL VL
M’M TAN ATGT O Compury's Rbvenion Nt VTS

Neranch Main (MTlee | Workahip
[Warranty sed Performance] Blk & Secwor C #01-38/40/42 Bik 178 Sin Ming Drive #0308/ 10/06
Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore $75644 Sin Ming Autocare Singapors $7572)

Tel: +65 6432 2135 Fax: +65 6452 2159
Tel: +65 6452 0893 (24Hm)

Fax: +65 6458 9127

Bik 17 Sector A #11-65 ol
Sin Ming Industrinl Estatc, Singspore $75675 Ermail. sslesfl TM g

WWW.LTM.SG
LIM CHOONG FANG IVY (LIN CHUNFANG IVY) TAX INVOICE
956 DUNEARN ROAD
#10-17 GARDENVISTA NO : INV40R10
SINGAPORE 589484
DATE : 12-06-2019
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT MILEAGE :
TEL : W.ONO, : S041581 TERMS . CoD
FAX : CARNO. : SGVi444B
AICNO. : 30L1/164 MAKE : TOYOTA PAGE : 1
MODEL : PREVIA AERAS 2.4
DESCRIPTION QTY U.PRICE DIs AMOUNT
| TOTAL REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR I UNIT 10,455.46
SINGAPORE DOLLARS : ELEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN AND THIRTY FOUR
CENTS ONLY
REMARKS: DOA 27042019 TOTAL QTY: 100 | SUBTOTAL 10.455.46
LKK REF : CC4/ASM 1900762 1/pa3
DISCOLUNT 0,00
TOTAL 10,455.46
GST 7% 731.88
NET 11,187.34
! Deposit 0.00
Bal ;
AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(¥) CUSTOMER NAME / SIGNATURE / DATE ot 1,187.34

I'We confirm that 1/'We Incurred the repalr costs herein and will observe my/our Agreement with the repairer. I'We
declare the repair for the above vehicle have been completed to my/our satisfaction



Receipt

Page | of 1
> Back to OneMotoring
i :.|u!Tmnxru:lx‘t::l'!u i1y
Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapare ST5T01
GST Registration Na. : M4-D006528-2
Print Data/Time - 20 Apr 2018 / 16:05:38
Receipt Date/Time © 28 Apr 2016/ 16:05:38
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. . ITNET-00000-150428-002818
Previous Fleceipt No.
S/N ltem Descriptionf Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (S%) (S%) 5%)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKT8538T
As al 27 Apr 2018/15:15:.00
Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - SKTBS3ST
Engquiry Faa 7.00 049 749
20180429160354202619
Sub-Tatal 7.00 D48 T7.49
Total Before Rounding 700 0,49 TAG
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payabla TAS
Paid By
Credit Card:
oo TASE Visa/MasierC T.48
Total 745
Cash Change Q.00
Tendered Amount 745
Excess Refundable Amount 000

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promplly settled by the payment service
provider [ financlal Institution, Otherwise, the transaction and recelpt is considered vold and late lee

may apply.

htips://vel.lta.gov.sg/Ma/vrl/action/completePayment?FUNCTION_ID=F1301001TT

4/29/2019



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1801-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408533
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4115
Reg. No: 189607188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R

Aflllated to Federation Internationale Das Experts En Automaobila

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM1B00TEZ1/Kwal3qg2
A TOMERSNGAPORE oo i |11
ATTN KIAN CHUAN Code . ASM -
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKT 85387 Veh. Inspected SGV 84448
Policy No. GA3BT4981 Coverage (3) 0.00
Clalm No. saMo1LaY Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 30/04/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA PREVIA (A) c.c 2362
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reqg. 2018
Chassis No. JTEGDS56M207158126 Colour METALLIC PEARL WHITE
Odometer 17917 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/55 R17 YOKOHAMA B mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/55R17 YOKOHAMA B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/55 R17 4 YOKOHAMA 8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/55R17 YOKOHAMA & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR & FH{JNTP_F’DRTIDH.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  27/04/2018 Inspection Date 0e/05/2019
Survey held at LIM TAN MOTOR PTELTD
BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE
#03-09 SIN MING AUTOCARE
SINGAPORE 575721
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BlIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b, Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 8 Working Days




¥y L

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

=V 51 Ubl Aue 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3561 FAX 5256 4315
Reg No: 189607198R GST Reg, No. 19-9507158-R Page No. 1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGV 84448
' Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition | =Stmat ;g}] | "ﬁ"i
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BENT 858 80 858 80
2|REAR BUMPER RETAINER @$48.85 (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED g7.70 97.70
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @$59.22 (CONSISTENT)  |SERVICEABLE 118.44
1|REAR BUMPER TOW COVER (CONSISTENT) MTG DISTORTED 25.80 25.80
~4|REAR BUMPER SENSOR @$369.40 (CONSISTENT) gﬁfﬁrﬁn (2 PCS 1,477 60 738.80
-
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @$4.80 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 48.00 48.00
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) BENT 789,80 789.80
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) DENTED 358.70 358.70
1|REAR END PANEL TRIM (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 588.70
1| TAILGATE (CONSISTENT) BENT 1.324.40 1,324.40
1| TAILGATE RUBBER (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED / 368.11 368.11
DENTED
1|TAILGATE LOCK (CONSISTENT) JAMMED 521.20 52120
1| TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED / 489,00 489,90
DENTED
1| TAILGATE CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT) MTG CRACKED 298.50 29850
1| TAILGATE CENTRE EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 78.87 78.87
2|TAILGATE LAMPS @8$558.10 (CONSISTENT) CUT / MTG 1,116.20 558.10
CRACKED (1 PCS
ONLY)
1|REAR WINDSCREEN C/W MOULDING (CONSISTENT)  [SERVICEABLE 1,458.00 .
1|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT) MTG DISTORTED 881.22 881.22
2| TAILLAMPS @$458.70 (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 917 40 -
" 1|REAR EXHAUST SILENCER BOX (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,102.80 -
LABOUR
2|REAR EXHAUST SILENCER MOUNTING @$88 68 SERVICEABLE 177.32 -
/ |(cONSISTENT)
1|EXHAUST CENTRE PIPE (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,580.11 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 784 62 784,62
10[FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @$4.80(CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 48,00 48.00
" 1|FRONT REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 358.40
LABOUR

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18007821/Kwa3q2




' ” V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Sl B B 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX E256 4315
Reg. No: 189607188R GST Reg No 19-8607168-R Page No 2 of 2
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition | SmAe g“ {:-5
2|FRONT BUMPER RETAINER @$80.55 (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 161.10 161.10
“1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 298.10 208.10
1|FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 488.20 488.20
1|FRONT TOP GRILLE (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 581.70 561.70
1|BONNET (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 766.50
LABOUR
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -4 538 30 -2.445.15
13.608.89 7.335.47
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|TUBE REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) [NECESSARY 40.00 40.00
1|SET NUMBER PLATE (SN} (CONSISTENT) BENT 80.00 80.00
120.00 120.00
LABOUR
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING. 1,800.00 1.400.00
TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. 120.00 120.00
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE EITTING. 80.00 60.00
TO REPLACE REAR TRIMING 80.00 80.00
;E;EEPLACE EXHAUST SILENCER BOX AND CENTRE NOT NECESSARY 12000 -
I
TO CHECK REAR WIRING AND REPLACE SENSOR 80.00 80.00
TO ANTI-RUST 120.00 80.00
LABOUR CHARGES INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF 1,800.00 1,200,00
REAR EXHAUST SILENCER BOX EXHAUST CENTRE
FIPE,FRONT REINFORCEMENT AND BONNET.
4,200.00 3,000.00
GRAND TOTAL 17,928.89 10,455.47
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 10,455.47]

Report Ref No, CC4/ASM18007621/Kwa3q2

Y 454

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DIGCLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repar s maoe saisly for (e wes sni Bensfll of ihe Clent named an the ften pags of ihis Repan.
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